
For further info on this multiple listing service home, see page xx or contact a member of the Red Deer Real Estate Board.

View our complete publication ONLINE at www.yourhouseyourhome.com

LACOMBE HEAVY INDUSTRIAL DISTRICT
7200 sq ft, Metal clad, 4 bay, 3 long term tenants, 

1.06 acres, fenced. MLS CA111925. 
$830,000

4527 48 Avenue, Lacombe, Alberta
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Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900Network Realty Corp.  403-346-8900
3608-50 Ave  www.networkrealtycorp.ca

 

MAXWELL HOUSE 402, 4610-47A AVE. 2 CODY PLACE 58 WHITEROCK CLOSE
• PRICE $234,500
• CENTRALLY LOCATED
• DOWNTOWN RED 

DEER

• METICOUSLY KEPT 
45+ BUILDING

• 2BEDROOM/2BATH 
• U/GROUND PARKING

• PRICE 424,900
• ADULT VILLAS  
• 1/2 DUPLEX,
• ATTACHED GARAGE

• 1 BDRM & DEN/2 BATHS
• IMMEDIATE POSS
• COVERED DECK, BACKING 

ONTO GREEN SPACE & LAKE

• PRICE 269,900
• 3 BEDROOM/2 BATH
• WALKOUT

• FULLY FINISHED
• QUIET CLOSE

403-358-8605

Tracy 
Thody

 

Doug
Wagar

403.304.2747
FOR A FREE MARKET EVALUATION, 

CALL DOUG WAGAR AT 403.304.2747

JUST LISTED!
Super handyman 

special, 4 beds, 2 baths, 
detached garage, nice 

yard. $217,500

ANDERS!
1539 sq. ft. fully dev. 2 
storey duplex. Double 
garage, quiet crescent. 

$349,900

WILSON’S BEACH - 
GULL LAKE!

Fully dev. 2 storey, large 
lot, double garage. 

$294,900

JUST LISTED! 
Penhold! 1138 sq. ft. 
bungalow, 4 beds, 2 

baths, oversized double 
garage. $199,900

CLIVE! 
Drive a little, save a 
bundle! Lovely cozy 
home, nice big lot, 

double garage. $164,900

SYLVAN LAKE!
1451 sq ft fully dev. 
bungalow. Attached 

double garage. 
$439,900

   

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

Gerald
Doré

403.872.4505

TAKE THE 3D TOUR OF MY PROPERTIES AT www.geralddore.ca
or call me at (403) 872-4505

28 PAYNE CLOSE
Forest privacy in the back! Moose & deer! 
Large 2400+sq. ft. 2 storey w/5 beds & 
4 baths, many renos, hdwd, W exposure, 
covered deck, steam shower, much more

Only $674,900NEW

LISTING
Only 234,900

358 DRUMMOND AVE
3 beds 2 baths townhouse in quiet 

location, new vinyl planking floor, new 
paint, new appl! Gas f/p & low condo 

fees stalls. MLS#CA0124347

Only $699,900

421066 RR 260 PONOKA ACREAGE
Over 6 acres & 1956 sq. ft. bung. fully 
reno’d with a secluded location in the 

spruce trees. Mins to Ponoka, Lacombe 
and 30 min. to RD.MLS#CA0114372

Only $209,900

2314, 12B IRONSIDE ST
2 beds, 2 baths, modern condo with 2 

parking stalls - 1 underground & 1 power 
site, new laminate & paint. MB w/4 pce. 

ensuite & walk-in closet MLS#CA0123928

26 LAWSON CLOSE
Walkout 2 storey. 5 beds, 
4 baths, on a quiet close! 

MLS#CA0126173

Only $549,900!NEW

LISTING

NORM
JENSEN

403.346.8900

Walking distance to hospital & shopping! Pets 
allowed with Board Approval 2 bdrm Condo, 2 

balconies, granite counters, fireplace & ensuite.

Townhouse on quiet close in Morrisroe!  
Featuring 3 bedrooms, 2 baths, 

front and back parking.

Looking for a Revenue Property?

Close to Golf Course and Lake! 
Bungalow in Gated Community 

at Whispering Pines Resort. 

ONLY 30 MINUTES to Red Deer! Location, Location!

FORECLOSURE
VACANT

IMMEDIATE 

POSSESSION

CALL LES AT 350-1932 TO VIEW, OR FOR MORE INFORMATION ON THESE LISTINGS!

Les 
Anderson
403.350.1932

ADULT COMMUNITY IN DEER PARK!
Over 1500 sq. ft., 3 bedrooms, 2 full baths, 
open plan, tons of kitchen cabinets, huge deck 
off kitchen. Double attached garage. Excellent 
price at $199,900

196 CARRINGTON DRIVE
Has everything. Over 2000 sq ft, 3 br’s, bonus 
room plus a large laundry room on the top floor! 
Open plan, huge kitchen & island, walk through 
pantry. The quality & extras are beyond compare. 
Covered south deck & large lot! $587,900

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION!
In popular Laredo! Brand new fully finished Canada West 
bi-level. Open plan, incredible kitchen, tons of maple 
cabinets, island, pantry & 6 appliances. Gas fireplace in 
bright Great Room. Bsmt dev, 2 beds, family room & 4 
piece bath. Nothing like a New Home! $394,900
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

• Solicit close friends and 
family members to lend 
you a helping hand on the 
big day.  

• Make sure that someone 
you trust is available to 

• Take down curtains, blinds 
and rods (except in more 
intimate settings like the 
bedroom and bathroom). 

• Finalize your packing as 
much as possible, keeping 
only a few articles of 
clothing and essential 

• Finish packing your last-
minute boxes. 

• Unplug the washing 
machine and empty the 
connecting tube. 

• Prepare a small travel bag 
with all of your essentials 
for the fi rst 24 hours in 
your new home (toiletries, 

• Unplug the fridge and 
freezer. 

• Do a fi nal scan of the house 
to make sure nothing gets 
left behind. 

• Confi rm your new address 
with the moving company. 

• Take a reading of your 
electric meter before leaving.

• Contact the appropriate 
institutions (banks, 
insurance companies, 
telecommunication service 
providers, the government, 
etc.) to update your fi le 
with your new contact 
information. 

• Take note of the 

• Confi rm your reservation 
with your moving company. 

• Contact the friends and 
family members who 
volunteered their help 
to remind them of the 
upcoming moving date and 
confi rm their presence. 

watch your children or take care of your pets, 
if applicable.

• Procure all of the necessary material to 
properly pack your belongings (boxes, duct 
tape, utility knife, permanent markers, etc.). 

• Start packing the items that you don’t use 
on a daily basis (glassware, picture frames, 
books, out-of-season clothing, etc.). 

• Carefully label each box by writing on the side 
(not on top!) what each one contains and 
which part of the house it’s destined for. 

• Take advantage of the situation to do a major 
cleanup; give, sell or throw away anything 
that is broken or you no longer use.

disconnection and reconnection dates for 
utilities such as electricity, internet, cable 
and phone.

pyjamas, medication, change of clothes, fi rst 
aid kit, towels, etc.). 

• Arrange to have snacks and 
drinks available on moving 
day. Don’t forget a cooler 
to keep refreshments nice 
and cold!

bathroom and kitchen supplies available for 
the fi nal days. 

• Group boxes and furniture somewhere easily 
accessible for the moving company. 

• Make sure you have all of your important 
documents (passport, bank statements, wills, 
etc.) in a convenient, accessible location.

• Continue packing your boxes and 
photographing valuable items in case of loss 
or theft. 

• Disassemble larger pieces of furniture, like 
your table, couch and bed frame, if possible. 

• Start emptying your fridge, freezer and pantry.

ONCE
ON SITE

RELAX!!
YOU’RE FINALLY 

HOME

• Make sure to arrive before the moving 
company and try to secure a parking space for 
their vehicle. 

• Supervise the unloading process to make sure 
nothing is missing. 

• Indicate on the invoice if any furniture 
or appliances were damaged during 
transport. 

• Unpack a few boxes and slowly start 
settling in. 
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342-7700SERVING RED DEER FOR OVER 40 YEARS
www.rcrrealestate.com

ROYAL CARPET REALTY LTD.

NadiNe

MarchaNd

Brad  
GraNluNd

Broker

Nicole 
dushaNek

JeNNifer 
o'shea

ariel

david

OPEN HOUSES
THIS WEEK

LEGAL SUITE Garden Heights 1188 
sq ft bilevel with 3 bdrm, 2 bath 
main floor suite with 22x26 att’d 
garage & 2 bdrm, 1 bath basement 
suite. $522,500. CALL BRAD 
GRANLUND 342-7700.

LOCATION LOCATION! 80 acres 
just 5 mins south of Red Deer. 1893 sq ft 
Bungalow + loft. 3 bedrooms/3 baths.  
Detached shop, mountain view. Call for 
information package $1,649,000 
CALL NADINE 342-7700.

ASSET BUILDERS SHOWHOME!  
Beautiful 2 storey, 3 bdrms, 3 baths, upper 
laundry & bonus room, with Special Extras 
That YOU ONLY GET IN A SHOWHOME! 
Immediate Poss., $574,900.  
CALL NICOLE 342-7700.

RED DEER

FULLY DEVELOPED half duplex 4 
bedroom 3 bath att’d garage  shows 
like new. Timberlands. $389,900  
CALL BRAD GRANLUND 342-
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